STORA ENSO OYJR

STORA ENSO OYJ R

ISIN:  F10009005961

Overview

2024/09/13 17:25:00

Price
11.0475 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

1.40% (0.15)

F10009005961
STERV

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

6,768 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

10.82 EUR (6,000)
11.275 EUR (6,000)
10.9325 EUR
11.0475 EUR
10.9325 EUR
10.895 EUR

10.755 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14748131,158551472,202356316,269906358,269906362,257594926,257595373,172413828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009005961&ID_NOTATION=19820646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009005961&ID_NOTATION=19820646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2c68a77cff23d4f4b640f830edaf3b3b47a00e9a3c5fc5687bb41e4dcc7ff54&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ddb69b6b226693dc2&time=1726524703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d93e8c58d022fa9623610d2520784ecf81be2c618028ade2e7cd29a7701fa5e3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab2d31517fc079730&time=1726524703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f89c88fa19cd83d53aaa6e68115620c788b062c6a1426f46f42e0eb86c8c275&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9df1b3fe2d5fa899&time=1726524703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc30289388ecd28fad899d3e7738532af934044b48498b5e3e60b6f5a224cd3a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26d3490750fd6bd1b&time=1726524703&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ea869fee28b0b3d62a5ba430664bfb7af317e42d0a5b2cdede583e919d32f52&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b1f18071a96b13f6&time=1726524703&tool=RSC

STORA ENSO OYJR

Details

2024/09/13 17:25:00

Price
11.0475 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.40% (0.15)

ISIN F10009005961
Symbol STERV
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,768 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.82 EUR (6,000)
Ask (Ask size) 11.275 EUR (6,000)
Open 10.9325 EUR
High 11.0475 EUR
Low 10.9325 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.895 EUR
VWAP 10.755 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -6.54% -6.10% -31.93%
Perf (abs.) -0.77 -0.72 -5.18
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.98 28.39 32.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STORA ENSO OYJ R

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:50
09/13

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:08
09/13

10.8720 EUR (0)
11.0901 EUR (8,916)
12.2492 EUR (4,996)
12.0597 EUR (30,069)
13.8850 EUR (2024/05/21)
10.5005 EUR (2024/08/05)
13.8850 EUR (2024/05/21)
10.5005 EUR (2024/08/05)

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)

11.06 EUR  0.04 5

11.035 EUR 0.00 10

11.045 EUR 10.14 1,318

10.94 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19820646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80875162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16858
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2052723

STORA ENSO OYJ R

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

2024/
06/04

2024/
09/13

2024/
09/13

17:25

11:51

09:53

21:25

08:10

08:08

11.0475 EUR 0.00

10.995 EUR

11.03 EUR

13.65 USD

10.945 EUR

10.94 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62203976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16857

STORA ENSO OYJ R

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
STORA ENSO OYJ

Salmisaarenaukio 2 - 00101 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-20-46-131

Fax: +358-20-46-21302

E-mail: info@storaenso.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hans
Sohlstrom

Ad Smit

Hannu
Kasurinen

Johanna
Hagelberg
Katariina Kravi
Katariina Kravi
Lars Volkel
Lars Volkel
Micaela
Thorstrom

Per Lyrvall
Per Lyrvall
Seppo Parvi
Tobias

Baarnman

Tobias
Baarnman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kari Alpo Erik
Jordan

Astrid Hermann
Christiane
Kuehne
Elisabeth Fleuriot
Helena Hedblom
Kurt Ove Hakan
Buskhe

Reima Rytsoéla

Richard Nilsson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@storaenso.com
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